
UNI MAIL TRAM STOP

IAVCEI 25 VENUE MAP - WORKSHOPS and SOCIAL EVENTS
Workshop rooms: 
- Main Level: R030 (EPOS and VOLC-TCS, Grain size analysis, Indigenous 

Volcanology Workshop), R040 (USGS-NVEWS), R150 (Towards Inclusive Collaboration), 
R280 (Volcanic Ash Workshop), R380 (ECR night, Movie night, Challenges and opportunities 
for women scientists)

- Level -1:  S150 (VICTOR), S160 (Inverse modelling of deformation data) 
- Level 1: 1140 (Community-based knowledges of volcanic disaster risk, Volcanic plume benchmarking 

exercise, Collaborative Technology Development in Volcanology), 1150 (Satellite Data, MAGEMin) 

R380
(550 pax)

R280
(230 pax)

UNI MAIL TRAM STOPUNI-MAIL TRAMWAY STOP

MAIN ENTRANCE

PARK

ACCESS

ATM

ACCESS

REGISTRATION
INFO DESK

EXHIBITORS

POSTERS 

POSTERS 

POSTERS 

ESPLANADE
OUTREACH TENT

COFFEE BREAK
&

LUNCH

ACCESS
TOILETS
LEV-1

STAIRS TO LEV -1,
TOILETS & S150, 
S160

MAIN LEVEL
CO

FF
EE

 B
RE

A
K

&
LU

N
CH

COFFEE BREAK
&

LUNCH

LIFT TO UPPER
LEVELS

LIFT TO UPPER
LEVELS

LIFT TO UPPER
LEVELSLIFT TO UPPER

LEVELS INCL. 
NURSING

ROOM 5193

STAIRS TO
LEVEL 1

ACCESSIBLE
TOILETS

STAIRS TO 
LEV 1 &

1140
1150

STAIRS TO LEV -1 
& S150, S160

LIFT TO LEV -1 
& S150, S160

STAIRS TO LEV -1 
& S150, S160

BACK ENTRANCE

R030
(72 pax)

R040
(60 pax)

R150
(50 pax)



UNI MAIL TRAM STOP

IAVCEI 25 VENUE MAP - WORKSHOPS and SOCIAL EVENTS

UNI MAIL TRAM STOP

STAIRS TO
MAIN LEVEL

S030
(42 pax)

S150
(200 pax)

S160
(160 pax)

STAIRS TO
MAIN LEVEL

ACCESS TO 
TOILETS BY STAIRS

FROM MAIN LEV

LEVEL -1

Level -1: S150 (VICTOR), S160 (Inverse modelling of deformation data)  

UNI MAIL TRAM STOPUNI-MAIL TRAMWAY STOP

PARK

STAIRS & LIFT
TO MAIN LEV



Level 1: 1140 (Community-based knowledges of volcanic disaster risk, Volcanic 
plume benchmarking exercise, Collaborative Technology Development in 
Volcanology), 1150 (Satellite Data, MAGEMin)
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